
1 .

4 . ,

t ./ 'o UNITED STATES

[" }^'
'

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
'

WAsHWOToN, o. C. 20556E

%..... JAN 0 41991 i
'

!

)

i

AECL Technologies
ATTN: Mr. D. R. Shiflett |-

15400 Calhoun Drive
Suite 100
Rockville, Maryland -20855

Dear Mr. Shiflett:

Subject: Modification No.1 to Task Order No. ~ 2 Under Contract No.
NRC-03-90-031 Entitled " Safety System Functional-Inspection--
D.C. Cook" (FIN L-1528)

The purpose of this letter is to correct the expiration date of the subject
Task Order from July 23,1990 to July 24, 1990, at no additional cost or
obligation to the Government.

The' issuance of this modification does not change any other terms ori

conditions of the Task Order including-the ceiling amount of $101,184.28. t

Acceptance of this modification should be made by executing three copies of
this document in the space provided and returning two copies to the
Contract Administrator identified below. You should retain the third copy
for your records.

>

:

i

|
,

|

f
|

|
'

.

+

9101300175 910104
'

PDR CONTR
NRO-03-90-031 PDR [ ..i_ ___ _ . . . _ . _ . . .._ . _ _ . . ..._. _ _ _ _ _. _._ _._. ..



-.- - . - _ - . - ._ ._- - , . . . - . ._. -.

.

,

o \

Mr. D. R. Shiflett NRC-03-90-031
Mod. I to Task Order No. 2
Page 2 of 2

Your contacts during the course of this task order are:

Technical Matters: Brian E. Thomas
Project Officer i

(301)492-1219 ,

Contractual Matters: Rose Mary Mann
Contract Administrator !

(301) 492-4416

Sincerely,

,

r
vFaul/).Ed worth, Contracting Officer

Contract A ministration Branch No. 1
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration

Enclosure:
As stated

ACCEPTED: Modification No. I to Task Order No. 2

[D. R. Shiflett s -

NAME '

Vice President / General Manager

TITLE

//7 f91
DATE

|
t

,

,y.s ,- 3 - __.w-w - , - - . , e ~ ~ - , r..w


