Yo **

AP

{Title)

Technical Assistance Management Section, PMAS
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

i) Ll (Organationl

CY NUMBER
NAC Foam 255 CONTRACY
(0 161 4
NRC-03~90~03)
OIVISION OF CONTAACTS MODIFICATION NUMBER
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION L% :
1
T e O new "B WMODIFICATION
OTMHE R (Specily] B
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION
o CONTRACT BASED ON
10 S' Si——@ Ba jwa, Section Chief — | AutHORIZATION NUMBER

letter issued by NRC

DATE

1/4/91

e = YSve—? )/

Contract Admnnstrat.or

'cnm-agt Administration Brénch
nuact' & Property Management, ADM

e e o e e S

351\”0 e

- — i - o o4 v st e i s S e e s

CIOR INg=e & Loc)T wonl

CONTRA

AECL Technologies, Inc.
15400 Calhoun Drive, Suite 100
Rockville, Maryland 20855

e e . i 404

CONTRACY CHANGES PER THIS ACTION

Correct expiration date of
task order.

EXECUTION DATE

B VLA - S BRRIRSE
TYPE OF CONTRACT
CPFF - Task Ordering

LRI OF PERFORNANCE

Nuclear Power Reactor Desigr Inspection
Services

PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR

Bruce Deist

WHRE AUTHORIZED RE PRESENTATIVE

Brian E, Thomas ki

 r—r———— o ———r——

FiN NUGER

ANOUNT

e e+ A S S i s —

S

!wiﬂ'wnc FUNDS
FUNDING i
| TOTAL FY QQ FUNDING

v ey p—— e e e s b -

e HARC OBLIGATIONS &

T 7 =t

£ 101,184.28

s 101,184.28

E&‘ﬁ%mi“‘.’:.

AT IACHAINTIG)

e RN T T C— e L ol ot o




