
pa ne4 _

& UNITED STATESy
y j NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
" # WASHINGTON, D.C. 2056t@001 1

| |

.....

M 2 4 1997 i
.

AECL Technologies
ATTN: Mr. D. R. Shiflett

Vice President / General Manager
9210 Corporate Boulevard
Suite 410
Rockville, MD 20850

l

Subject: Modification No. 2 to Task Order No. 81 under !

Contract No. NRC-03-90-031

IDear Mr. Shiflett:

The subject task order expired on May 28, 1993. Pending completion
of all required closecut requirements it is necessary to |

unilaterally deobligate excess funds remaining under this task ;

order for other immediate agency reqpirements. Therefore, the |

Ipurpose of this unilateral modification is to decrease the amount
obligated by the Commission by $691.84 from $81,646.74 to |
$80,954.90 of which $78,121.23 represents the reimbursable costs, '

and $2,833.67 represents the fixed fee. The deobligated amount
idoes not include that part of the fixed fee not yet paid and still

owed to you under the contract terms.
- - - !

B&R No.: 320-19-14-05-0 Appn. No. 31X0200 BOC No.:2542 ,

'

Job Code No.: L1527 Amount Deobligated: $691.84

The issuance of this task order modification does not change any
,

of the other terms or conditions of the subject contract task
order.

If you have any questions or need further information regarding the :

subject modification, please contact Donald A. King, Contract
Specialist, on (301) 415-6731. j

Sincerely,

'pc

,

lois J. Wigg' contracting Of ficer
Contract Mana ement Branch 2 p W- '

Division of Contracts and
Property Management

Office of Administration
O

f

||!!!!!!!!|||||||[|||f||||||||||||||
9707080222 970624
PDR CONTR
NRC-03-90-031 PDR


